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Through Games Of 3/26/17

Mountain Pacific

Big West

GCC

WWPA

CWPA

Metro Atlantic

SCIAC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Adj

RPI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

104

75

70

40

151

57

53

1

2

4

3

5

6

7

DIV I 

WIN % 

1

2

3

4

6

5

7

1

2

3

5

6

4

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

38

60

71

57

135

81

108

1

2

4

5

3

6

7

 .7547

 .5636

 .4964

 .4050

 .5034

 .3861

 .3228

 .6478

 .5794

 .5084

 .4574

 .4526

 .4491

 .4039

 .6478

 .5794

 .5084

 .4574

 .4526

 .4491

 .4039

Div I OPPONENT 

SUCCESS 

OPPONENT 

STRENGTH ROAD 

SUCCESS

ROAD 

RPI 

NORMAL

RPI 

NON

Div I

1

0

4

1

0

2

7

0

0

0

0

0

1

6

 .6270

 .5926

 .5094

 .4675

 .4292

 .4723

 .4237

 .5824

 .5686

 .5184

 .4897

 .4485

 .4656

 .4453

 .6528

 .5504

 .5227

 .5299

 .4437

 .4381

 .3161

 .6526

 .5763

 .5093

 .4625

 .4531

 .4460

 .3920

7

6

7

5

18

8

9

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams


