Through Games Of 3/26/17

## NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION WOMEN'S WATER POLO DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX

	NON				OPPONENT STRENGTH	ROAD SUCCESS	ROAD RPI	NORMAL RPI	Adj RPI
	Div I Div I	Div I	DIV I WIN %	OPPONENT SUCCESS					
Mountain Pacific 7 teams	1 0	104 38	1 .7547	1 .6270	1 .5824	1 .6528	1 .6526	1 .6478	1 .6478
Big West 6 teams	0 0	75 60	2 .5636	2 .5926	2 .5686	2 .5504	2 .5763	2 .5794	2 .5794
GCC 7 teams	4 0	70 71	4 .4964	3 .5094	3 .5184	4 .5227	3 .5093	3 .5084	3 .5084
WWPA <sup>5</sup> teams	1 0	40 57	5 .4050	5 .4675	4 .4897	3 .5299	4 .4625	4 .4574	4 .4574
CWPA  18 teams	0 0	151 135	3 .5034	6 .4292	6 .4485	5 .4437	5 .4531	5 .4526	5 .4526
Metro Atlantic 8 teams	2 1	57 81	6 .3861	4 .4723	5 .4656	6 .4381	6 .4460	6 .4491	6 .4491
SCIAC  9 teams	7 6	53 108	7 .3228	7 .4237	7 .4453	7 .3161	7 .3920	7 .4039	7 .4039